PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-1+06-017

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
!}

75 FT ;

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

L
16172 SOUTHGATE ADD 4 SEC

NAME OF OWNER

3-28-68
7-11-68
12-9-70
5-18-71
5-22-73
5-28-75
1-29-76

12-15-8%ﬁ
8-26-81

8-14-00
6-24-03

COSBY DENVIL 0 & NORMA J
LEHMAN, DAVID K & LYNN L
MASSIE DAVID & JUDY
DRESBRCK INVESTMENTS INC

C.F. 11.70
DICKERSON, CHARLES D & DELORIS A C.F. 14.80
COMBS GEORGE D C.F. 16.00
DENNEY, LEAH JOANNE C.F. 15.80
JOBE CHARLES R & CHARLOTTE A C.F.19.50
FAHRER, WALFRED J & SUSAN ' C.F. 28.90
BRONSTON ROBERT 0O C.P. 28,70
BRONSTON ROBERT 0O & BEVERLY G TRUSTEES NO S.P.
DENSON KIRBY K SP 51,000




